CD2010-B160 – Surface Mount Schottky Rectifier Diode
6
Features
Lead free device (RoHS compliant*)
Low profile
Low power loss, high efficiency
UL 94V-0 classification
General Information

CD2010-B160 – Surface Mount Schottky Rectifier Diode
Recommended Footprint
How To Order
CD 2010 - B 1 60
Common Code
CD = Chip Diode
Package
2010
Model Series
B = Schottky Barrier Diode
Forward Current I(AV)
1 = 1 A
Working Peak Reverse Voltage
60 = 60 VRWM
CD2010-B160 ...................................................................... 160
Typical Part Marking
Product Dimensions
This is a lead free product, packaged with FRP substrate and is
epoxy underfilled. The terminals are pure tin plated and are
solderable per MIL-STD-750, Method 2026. The package weighs
approximately 0.02 g. The package and dimensions are shown
below.
The device will mount onto existing JEDEC SOD-106 footprint.
4.40 - 4.60
(0.173 - 0.181)
2.10 - 2.30
(0.083 - 0.091)
0.85 - 1.25
(0.033 - 0.049)
0.75 - 1.15
(0.029 - 0.045)
0.75 - 1.15
(0.029 - 0.045)
0.50
(0.020)
R
MM
(INCHES)
DIMENSIONS:
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
CD2010-B160 – Surface Mount Schottky Rectifier Diode
Packaging Information
The product will be dispensed in Tape and Reel format (see diagram below).
.......
.......
....... ..............
....... ..............
P A
F
E T
120
D2
D D1
W1
C
Index Hole
P0
P1
W
B
10 pitches (min.)
Direction of Feed
10 pitches (min.)
End
redaeLeciveDreliarT
Start
d
Devices are packed in accordance with EIA standard
RS-481-A and specifications shown here.
MM
(INCHES)